Product Highlights
Comprehensive Security Solution
Support for Access Control Lists (ACLs), multiple
user authentication methods, and IP-MAC-Port
Binding ensures a secure network environment
Superior Reliability
Per-port surge protection, Ethernet Ring Protection
Switching (ERPS), and redundant power supply (RPS)

• Supports Option 6, 66, 67, and 150 • D-Link Discovery Protocol (DDP)
• DHCP auto-image
Order Information
Part Number Description
DGS-3000-10L 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 2 x SFP ports managed Gigabit switch
DGS-3000-20L 16 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 4 x SFP ports managed Gigabit switch
DGS-3000-28L 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 4 x SFP ports managed Gigabit switch
DGS-3000-28LP 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 4 x SFP ports managed Gigabit switch
DGS-3000-28X 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 4 x 10G SFP+ ports managed Gigabit switch
DGS-3000-28XMP 24 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 4 x 10G SFP+ ports managed Gigabit switch
DGS-3000-28XS 24 x SFP ports + 4 x 10G SFP+ ports managed Gigabit switch
DGS-3000-52L 48 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 4 x SFP ports managed Gigabit switch
DGS-3000-52X 48 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 4 x 10G SFP+ ports managed Gigabit switch
Redundant Power Supply and Cable
DPS-500A 140 W Redundant Power Supply (Alternating Current)
DPS-500DC 140 W Redundant Power Supply (Direct Current)
DPS-CB150-2PS v.B1 150 cm RPS cable for connecting the DGS-3000 Series with the DPS-500A and DPS-500DC
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, Single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 1000BASE-ZX, Single-mode, 80 km
DGS-712 1000BASE-T to SFP transceiver
DGS-3000 Series Managed Gigabit Switches
Optional WDM SFP Transceivers
DEM-331T 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx: 1550 nm, Rx: 1310 nm, Single-mode, 40 km
DEM-331R 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx: 1310 nm, Rx: 1550 nm, Single-mode, 40 km
DEM-330T 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx: 1550 nm, Rx: 1310 nm, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-330R 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx: 1310 nm, Rx: 1550 nm, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-302S-BXD 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx: 1550 nm Rx: 1310 nm, Single-mode, 2 km
DEM-302S-BXU 1000BASE-LX, wavelength Tx: 1310 nm Rx: 1550 nm, Single-mode, 2 km
Optional SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 33 m: OM1 MMF, 82 m: OM2 MMF, 300 m: OM3 MMF
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 10 km
DEM-433XT 10GBASE-ER SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 40 km
DEM-434XT 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), 80 km
DEM-436XT-BXD 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), wavelength Tx: 1330 nm, Rx: 1270 nm, 20 km
DEM-436XT-BXU 10GBASE-LR BiDi SFP+ transceiver (without DDM), wavelength Tx :1270 nm, Rx: 1330 nm, 20 km
Optional 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Direct Attach Cables (DGS-3000-28X, 28XMP, 28XS, and 52X only)
DEM-CB100S 10G SFP+ 1 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10G SFP+ 3 m Direct Attach Cable
1
Feature will be supported in firmware version R4.04.
Updated 06/04/2020
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link